1999 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/
FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/Moose/Acerbis/IMS
Grand National Cross Country Series
Round 5 - Clarksburg, WV
April 24 & 25, 1999

ATV RESULTS
2/4-STKNOVICE
1 3 YAM Kenny Speedy 828 OH 1:53:27
2 3 HON Bob Boais 460 OH 1:53:36
3 3 HON Tommy Harris 661 WV 1:55:47
4 3 HON Jon Post 659 OH 1:56:14
5 3 HON Mark Duncan 214 KY 1:57:36
6 3 HON Corey Cumpston 664 WV 1:57:57
7 3 YAM Brian Notman 283 OH 1:59:33
8 3 HON Scott Clever 627 OH 2:02:04
9 3 HON Donald Van Dyke 644 2:02:21
10 3 HON Adam Leohner 677 OH 2:03:05
11 3 YAM Rodney Baehl 789 IN 2:12:38
12 3 HON Erik Hughes 602 OH 2:17:10
13 3 YAM Nathan Smith 774 IN 2:18:45
14 3 YAM Brian Nateosky 515 PA 2:18:57
15 3 YAM John Manera 985 NJ 2:21:39
16 3 HON Roy Lippencott 637 OH 2:26:32
17 3 YAM Sean Campbell 747 MI 2:28:41
18 3 YAM Nathan Reiss 613 PA 2:31:46
19 3 HON John Archer 660 NJ 2:37:31
20 2 YAM David Stover 638 WV 1:37:44
21 2 SUZ John Stewart 188 WV 1:44:38
22 2 YAM Mitchell Clark 676 WV 1:45:04
23 2 HON Paul Buchanan 614 VA 1:45:42
24 2 HON Jason Greer 652 OH 1:48:21
25 2 HON Vince Stankey 634 WV 1:53:23
26 2 HON William Green 680 WV 2:01:06
27 2 HON Christopher Mills 671 WV 2:03:46
28 2 YAM Chris Fisher 636 WV 2:05:00
29 1 SUZ Daniel Shaffer 454 PA 0:53:46
30 1 HON Marcus Fannin 168 KY 0:54:47
31 1 HON Michael Ellis 356 PA 1:02:17
32 1 HON Ken Radcliffe 663 PA 1:33:44
33 1 HON Jeff Daughenbaugh 612 PA 1:47:03
2-STK B (0-200)
1 3 YAM Gary Freeze 115 WV 2:10:59
2 3 YAM Cory Ones 647 WV 2:38:22
3 2 YAM David Price 397 VA 1:37:54
4 2 YAM Danny Wayne 609 WV 2:39:49
2-STK B (250)
L 4 HON Chris Borich 186 PA 2:16:41
2 4 HON Stuart Barlow 83 KY 2:18:25
3 4 HON Keith Carlisle 368 PA 2:18:45
4 4 HON Leroy Virts 198 MD 2:20:25
5 3 HON Darell K Grove Jr 322 PA 1:51:14
6 3 HON Willie Porter 696 PA 1:51:58
7 3 HON Justin Cox 821 WV 1:53:00
8 3 HON Richard Lee 624 WV 1:53:24
9 3 HON William Cough 193 KY 1:56:03
10 3 HON Jonathan Cook 623 IN 1:56:20
11 3 HON Rickie Davis 199 MS 1:57:53
12 3 HON Robert Taylor 191 WV 2:02:26
13 3 HON Richard Yaslik 73" OH 2:03:22
14 3 LAE Matthew Zeleski 604 PA 2:05:18
15 3 HON James Yakubee 653 PA 2:27:54
16 3 HON Eric Helmick 962 WV 2:28:26
17 2 HON Robert Kirchner 321 OH" 1::818: 57
18 2 HON Khris Butter 610 NJ 1:17:31
19 2 HON Freddy Montgomery 405 NC 1:19:59
20 2 HON Randall Wolford 669 WV 1:49:32
21 1 HON Joseph Champion 223 NC 0:38:58
22 1 HON Jeff Shaffer 131 OH 0:40:11
2—-STROKE A
1 4 HON Eric Lemley 14 WV 2:00:44
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Justin Brown
Dave Simmons
Jared Gruca
Brandon L Carter
Tom M Hertz
Ricky D Moore
Brad W Pace
Eric McDaniel
Jason Larusso
James Wise

John Kreyenbuhl
Jeff W Staggs
Jared S Huffman

4st Stock (400+

Scott Frazier
Brenda K Kress
David Weaver
Brennan Cantelope
Craig Hall
Brian Penfro
John Ferrari
Chuck Dunn
David Hauck
Kenneth R Fox
Jamie Held
Timothy Lenig
Jack Yakubec
Matthew Copley

Michael Pellegrini
Michael Jackson
Gregory Trew
Ronald Martin
Duard Hardin

Garry Whitacre
Brian Holbert
Matthew Cole
Richard Ehrlich

Jason S Williams
Robin E Page
Jeremy D Rice
Jason McCormic
James Fisher
Kenny Sinclair
Kevin Page
Travis Richmond
Scott Pflum
James Shepard
Michael Fajbik
John T Kenney Jr
Richard Singleton
Carl Pettit

Marc Ansley

Mike Dyer

Todd Knippenberg
Ryan Kaufman

Ron N Lamp

Jason Hughes
Johnnie Koast Jr
Ed K Dwyer

Randy Slagle
David Ashby
Daniel R Koenig
Thomas Barrett
Brian Adams
David Muchisko
Shawn Remington
Chad Lett

1 3 HON
2 3 HON
3 3 HON
4 3 HON
5 3 HON
6 3 YAM
7 3 HON
8 3 HON
9 3 HON
10 3 HON
abal 2 HON
12 2 HON
13 1 HON
14 1 YAM
4st Stock (0-350
1 4 HON
2 3 HON
3 3 HON
4 3 HON
5 3 HON
6 3 HON
7 3 HON
8 3 HON
9 3 HON
4-STROKE MOD
1 4 HON
2 4 1LAE
3 4 HON
4 4 HON
5 4 HON
6 4 HON
1 4 HON
8 4 HON
9 4 HON
10 4 HON
11 4 HON
152 4 HON
13 4 HON
14 4 HON
155, 3 HON
16 3 HON
17/ 3 KaAW
18 3 HON
19 3 HON
20 3 HON
21 3 HON
22 3 HON
23 3 HON
24 3 HON
25 3 HON
26 3 HON
27 3 YaM
28 2 HON
29 2 HON
30 2 HON
31 1

HON

JR (25 UP)

Frank Stuff
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YAM
HON
HON
HON
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ROL
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HON
HON
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YAM

HON
HON
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HPD
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HON
YAM
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HON
HON
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Ed Mills

Travis Hill
Bryan Davis
Richard Stanley
Ray Lippencott
Brian Foltz
Travis Daniels
Jon Chambers
Bart Webster
Dave McCarroll
Pete Stadtmueller
Chris Conk

Barry E Hawk Jr
Chad Duvall

Bill V Ballance
William Yokley
Kim T Kuhnle
Eric Lemley
Justin Brown
Greg L Goad
Steven Holbert
Wayne E Darnold
Bryan D Baker
Dave Simmons
Rob Hertz
Bradley A Page
Jared Gruca
Matthew J Smiley
James L Wahl
Curtis Crump
Brandon L Carter
Jason S Williams
Tom M Hertz
Ricky D Moore
Jason Griffith
Daniel J Destefano
Eddie A Newby
Daniel B Baggett
Santo Derisi
Chris Higgins
Michael Benson
Ed Mills

Brad W Pace

Eric McDaniel
Clint Gongwer
Robin E Page
Jeremy D Rice

Scott A Fleischhauer

Jason Larusso
Dave A Heider
John Robertson
Daniel Kiernan
Jason McCormic
James Wise
Travis Hill
Bryan Davis
Richard Stanley
Brian Schmid
Gary L White
Kevin Hurst
Blaine Shick
James Fisher
Ray Lippencott
Chris Borich
Brian Foltz
Kenny Sinclair
Kevin Page

John E Householder
Stuart Barlow
Larry Johnson
Travis Richmond
John Kreyenbuhl
Keith Carlisle

2:09:42
2:13:59
2:14:26
2:14:56
2:16:09
2:16:51
2:19:09
2:19:14
2:19:27
2:27:23
2:07:04
1:25:22

1:58:57
1:59:02
1:59:52
15515955
2:00:25
2:00:44
2:01:12
2:01:19
2:02:34
2:03:09
2:04:06
2:04:19
2:04:44
2:05:00
2:05:34
2:05:36
2:05:42
2:05:47
2:05:59
2:06:01
2:06:04
2:06:51
2:07:16
2:07:24
2:08:43
2:08:56
2:09:02
2:09:15
2:09:30
2:09:42
2:09:45
2:09:52
2:10:09
221013
2:10:39
22171521017
2:11:18
211 :37
2:12:-33
2:13:45
2:1:3:58
2::1:3 358
2:13:59
2:14:26
2:14:56
2:::5:2 11
221514
221115223
2/:1:5:50
2:16:01
2:16:09
2:16:41
2:16:51
2:17:24
2/:17:58
2:18:17
2:18:25
2:18:34
2:18:35
2:18:39
2:18:45
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YAM
HON
HON
HON

Richard Correll
Henry Holshu
Travis Daniels
Jon Chambers
Jamie Krepps
Bart Webster
Jim Pinkston
Randy Ervin
Scott Pflum
Daniel Mullins
Leroy Virts
John Gallagher
Steve E Kalasky Jr
Terry Slater
Enoch Evinsky
James Shepard
Glenn McConnell
Allen Howell

608

Charles W Colliflower057

Curtis G Walraven
Michael Pellegrini
Kenneth E Tincher
Dave McCarroll
Johnny F Gallagher
Michael Fajbik
John T Kenney Jr
Brett P Ekblom
Richard Singleton
Carl Pettit

Gary Alger

Marc Ansley

Scott Frazier
Michael Jackson
Chad Mellinger
Richard Smith
Gregory Trew
Kevin Wise

Brenda K Kress
Chris Martin

Todd McCord
Benjamin Greer
Darell K Grove Jr
Willie Porter
Thomas L Waybright
Kirk Aland
Richard Brown
Mike H Penland
Justin Cox
Richard Lee

Kenny Speedy
David Weaver

Bob Boais

Ronald Martin
Robert R Fassinger
Jim Vanloocke
Brennan Cantelope
Craig Hall

Daryl Folk

Tommy Harris
Larry H Haas
William Cough

Jon Post

Jonathan Cook
Edward A Alexander
Mike Dyer

Mark Duncan
Rickie Davis
Corey Cumpston
Craig T Wilson
Todd Knippenberg
Michael Lucas
Duard Hardin

Gary E Swartley
Garry Whitacre
Brian Notman

81
301
87
655
7
646
745
721
51
665
649
30
351
95
856
625
510
128
116
90
678
46
322
696
108
122
641
86
821
624
828
871
460

PA 2518
OH 2:19:
OH 2:19:
IN 2:19:
PA 2:19
WV 2:19:
OH 2:19:
MD 2:19:
IN 2:20:
IN 2:20
MD 2:20
OH 2:20
PA 2:20
NC 2:21
OH 2:22
Tl 21222
OH 2:22:;
PA 2:23:
WV 2:24
GA 2:24
PA 21218
PA 2:26:
IN 2:27:
OHE 2227
PA 2:30
NJ 2:34
FL 2:34
OHN2:: 35
WV 2:38
NY 2:48:
PA 1:44
Pa 1:48:
PA 1:48:

1:48
PA 1:48:
FL 1:49:
PA 1:50
PA 1:50
WV 1:50
OH =1 =50
OH 1:50
PA 1= 51
PA 1:51
PA N=52
PASE=52
IN 1:52
GA 1:52
WV 1:53
WV 1:53
OH 19453
PA 1:53
OH 1::53
TN 1:53
PA 1:54
OH 1:54
PA 1:54
TN 1:54
@HE Iz 55
WV 1:55
PA 1:55
RKY 1256
OH 1:56
TN’ 1:56
PA 1:56
PA 1:563
KY 1:57
MS 1:57
WV 1:57
GHEE=58
MD 1:58
PA 1:58
WV 1:58
PA 1:58
MD 1:58
GRS
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YAM
POL
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HON
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HON
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HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON

POL
HON
HON

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

LOB

David Chapman
John Mikula
Brian Holbert
Nikki Hawkins
Randy Kilby

Jay W Condon
Todd Ribblett
Ryan Kaufman
Scott Clever
Jim Maiorana
Donald Van Dyke
Robert Taylor
Adam Leohner
Richard Yaslik
Stephane Parton
Brian Penfro
Richard Travalena
Robb R Broadwater
Rick Thompson
Ron N Lamp
Matthew Zeleski
Jason Hughes
James Green
John Mellinger
Traci Lenig
John Ferrari
Philip Olsovsky
Peter J Stadtmueller
James Johnson
Chuck Dunn

Ed K Dwyer

Gary Freeze
Johnnie Koast Jr
Randy Slagle
David Ashby
David Hauck
Rodney Baehl
Kenneth R Fox
David G Mace
Joel Powell
Fred A Savage
James Mantz
William D Brown
Erik Hughes
Daniel R Koenig
Walter Tasker
Nathan Smith
Matthew Cole
Brian Nateosky
Richard Ehrlich
John Manera
Thomas Barrett
Roy Lippencott
Ronald Brown
James Yakubee
Eric Helmick
Sean Campbell
Nathan Reiss
David Murage
Brian Adams
William Guinter
Jack Gilman
John Archer
Mark A Lane
Cory Ones
Stefanie A Kenney
David Muchisko
Robert Kirchner
Jamie Held

Jeff W Staggs
Khris Butter
Freddy Montgomery
Shawn Remington
Chris Conk
Michael Heaster

633

152
610
405

101
227

1:59:38
1:59:55
2:00:05
2:00:27
2:00:35
2:00:45
2:01:48
2:01:48
2:02:04
2:02:21
2:02:21
2:02:26
2:03:05
2:03:22
2:04:08
2:04:12
2:04:22
2:04:42
2:04:57
2:04:59
2:05:18
2:05:22
2:05:28
2:05:46
2:06:05
2:06:50
2:07:01
2:07:04
2:07:26
2:09:45
2:09:51
2:10:59
2:11:00
2:11:08
2:.:11:1477
2:11:58
2:12:38
2:12:46
2:13:20
2:14:23
2:15:12
2:15:14
2:16:48
2:17:10
2:317:29
2.2017:239
2:18:45
2:18:51
23718257
23119251
2:21:39
2:22:46
222632
22278 3N
2:27:54
2:28:26
2:28:41
2:31:46
2:32:04
2:32/:36
2:34:14
2:35:53
21037 31
2i=13]% 37}
2:38:22
2:54:13
1:11:42
i ulae 557
1:12:21
1L8017AR1557)
1Lgaky/82hl
1::1:9:2 59
1:22:16
13525222
1:26:41

Chris Powell

Joe Starkey
Vasilios Stratos
David Stover
David Price
Brian Guinter
Gerard Yorko
John Stewart
Mitchell Clark
Paul Buchanan
Jason Greer
Timothy Lenig
Randall Wolford
Vince Stankey
William Green
Christopher Mills
Chris Fisher
Michael D Savage
Chad Lett

Joseph Jackson
Bryan Thompson
Danny Charles Wayne
Jared S Huffman
Jay L Poole
Joseph Champion
Jeff Shaffer
Frank Stuff
Timothy Phillips
Daniel Yocabet
Jack Yakubec
Jason B Lewis
Matthew Copley
Daniel Shaffer
Marcus Fannin
Michael Ellis
Mark Drumhellen
Walter Lamm

Ken Radcliffe
Jeff Daughenbaugh
Brad Jeffries

Eddie A Newby
Chris Higgins
Michael Benson
Clint Gongwer
Scott A Fleischhauer
Dave A Heider
Daniel Kiernan
Brian Schmid

Gary L White

Kevin Hurst
Richard Correll
Steve E Kalasky Jr
Enoch Evinsky
Allen Howell
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608

Charles W Colliflower 057

Kenneth E Tincher
Benjamin Greer
Craig T Wilson
Michael Lucas
Michael Heaster

Randy Ervin

Glenn McConnell
Curtis G Walraven
Gary Alger

Kevin Wise

Chris Martin

Todd McCord
Richard Brown
Daryl Folk

David Chapman

212 2 KAW
213 2 YAM
214 2 HON
215 2 YAM
216 2 YAM
217 2 YAM
218 2 YAM
219 2 sUzZ
220 2 YAM
221 2 HON
222 2 HON
223 2 HON
224 2 HON
225 2 HON
226 2 HON
227 2 HON
228 2 YAM
229 2 YAM
230 2 HON
231 2 YaM
232 2 YAM
233 2 YAM
234 1 ROL
235 1 HON
236 1 HON
237 1 HON
238 1 HON
239 1 YAM
240 1 YAM
241 1 HON
242 1 1LAE
243 1 YAM
244 1 sUZ
245 1 HON
246 1 HON
247 1 YAM
248 1 KAW
249 1 HON
250 1 HON
251 1 YAM
OPN SUPER MOD A
1 4 HON
2 4 1LAE
3 4 HON
4 4 YAM
5 4 HON
6 4 HPD
i 4 HON
8 4 HON
9 4 YAM
10 4 ILAE
11 4 YAM
12 4 HON
13 4 YAM
14 4 HON
15 4 HON
16 4 HON
157, 3 HON
18 3 HON
19 3 YAM
20 2 LOB
OPN SUPER MOD B
il 4 YAM
2 4 HON
3 4 HON
4 4 YAM
5 3 HON
6 3 HON
7 3 HON
8 3 HON
9 3 LAE
10 3 YAM
aLit 3 YAM

Robb R Broadwater

87
46
78
670
227
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90
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641
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934
589
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cralal
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:29
:38
:04
:42
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:29
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:06
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=50
2216
Sall
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s 42
=18
:58
=kl
:43
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=23
:40
2557
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:46
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5L
:38
:43
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:03
SULE)

=43
=S
:30
:09
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:03
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12 3 HON William D Brown 675 WV 2:16:48 2 4 LAE Blaine Shick 295 PA 2:15:50
13 3 HON Mark A Lane 151 S 0R$2:237:37 3 4 HON Henry Holshu 42 OB 2:19:09
14 2 HON Vasilios Stratos 245 NJ 1:33:39 4 4 YAM Jamie Krepps 192 BA 2:19:21
15 2 YAM Bryan Thompson 626 WV 2:20:11 5 4 LAE Jim Pinkston 71 OH 2:19:32
16 1 YAM Timothy Phillips 104 WV 0:42:45 6 4 HON Daniel Mullins 994 IN 2:20:22
1Ly 1 YAM Daniel Yocabet 517 CT 0:45:23 17 4 HON Terry Slater SAESNCER2:1211 =01

8 3 HON Richard Smith 625 PA 1:48:53 S
PRO 9 3 LAE Jim Vanloocke 47 OH 1:54:25
1 4 LAE Barry E Hawk Jr 1 PA 1:58:57 10 3 HON Edward A Alexander 196 PA 1:56:45 e
2 4 ROL Chad Duvall 658 WV 1:59:02 11 3 HON Gary E Swartley 112 PA 1:58:40 3
3 4 HON Bill V Ballance 2 KY 1:59:52 12 3 HON John Mikula 522 PR 1:59:55 i
4 4 ROL William Yokley 4 KY 1:59:57 13 3 HON Jim Maiorana 107 O 2:02:21 3
5 4 YAM Kim T Kuhnle 5 OH 2:00:25 14 3 HON Philip Olsovsky 1567 PA 2:107:01 :
6 4 HON Greg L Goad 9 KY 2:01:19 15 1 HON Jay L Poole 80 1IN 0:38:18 =
7 4 HON Steven Holbert 400 PA 2:02:34 Li
8 4 LAE Wayne E Darnold 10 WV 2:03:09 WOMEN e
9 4 1LAE Bryan D Baker 6 MO 2:04:06 1 3 HON Nikki Hawkins 537 IN 220027 y
10 4 HON Rob Hertz 19 PA 2:04:44 2 3 HON Stephane Parton 790 OH 2:04:08 w
11 4 ROL Bradley A Page 12 Ky 2:05:00 3 3 HON Traci Lenig 192 PA 2:06:05 £ 4
12 4 ROL Matthew J Smiley 3 PA 2:05:36 4 3 HON Stefanie A Kenney 633 NJ 2:54:13 { 4
13 4 IAE James L Wahl 11 PA 2:05:42 i
14 4 YAM Curtis Crump 13 OH 2:05:47 Loy
15 4 ROL Jason Griffith 205 TN 2:07:16 i
16 4 ROL Daniel J Destefano 777 NJ 2:07:24 ; i
17 4 HON Daniel B Baggett 37 TN 2:08:56 £ 1
18 4 LAE Santo Derisi 311 NC 2:09:02 £ 3
19 4 HON Johnny F Gallagher 7 OH 2:27:46 § 3
20 4 HON Brett P Ekblom 721 FL 2:34:51 A o
21 3 HON James Green 959 OH 2:05:28 ‘
22 1 LAE Jason B Lewis 61 KY 0:51:57 s 4
SR (40 UP) PR
1 4 IAE John E Householder 35 OH 2:18:17 Poa
2 4 HON Larry Johnson 173 OH 2:18:34 5
3 4 HON John Gallagher 56 OH 2:20:29 #
4 3 LAE Thomas L Waybright 108 PA 1:52:06 :
5 3 HON Robert R Fassinger 77 PA 1:54:03 ;s
6 3 LAE Larry H Haas 123 PA 1:55:55 eas
7 3 HON James Mantz 89 PA 2:15:14 £ 2
8 2 YAM Gerard Yorko 207 PA 1:43:29
9 1 YAM Mark Drumhellen 606 OH 1:06:38 L
UTILITY MOD i
1 3 KAW Mike H Penland 86 GA 1:52:34 R
2 3 YAM David G Mace 120 WV 2:13:20 ¥ 4
3 3 YAM Fred A Savage 147 WV 2:15:12 5
4 3 YAM Walter Tasker 621 MD 2:17:39 £
S 3 POL Jack Gilman 140 OH 2:35:53 S
6 1 YAM Brad Jeffries 156 WV 2:35:19
UTILITY STOCK
il 3 HON Randy Kilby 628 NC 2:00:35
2 3 YAM Jay W Condon 121 MD 2:00:45
3 3 YAM Richard Travalena 635 PA 2:04:22
4 3 YAM James Johnson 203 WV 2:07:26
5 3 HON Ronald Brown 839 IN 2:27:31
6 2 YAM Michael D Savage 145 WV 2:10:02 :
7 2 YAM Joseph Jackson 202 2:19:26
UTILITY UNLIMTD :
1 3 POL Chad Mellinger 856 1:48:43
2 3 YAM Kirk Aland 122 PA 1:52:11
3 3 POL Todd Ribblett 674 PA 2:01:48
4 3 POL Rick Thompson 662 IN 2:04:57
5 3 POL John Mellinger 153 MD 2:05:46
6 3 KAW Joel Powell 616 TN 2:14:23
7 3 POL David Murage 785 IL 2:32:04 =
8 3 HON William Guinter 169 OH 2:34:14
9 2 KAW Chris Powell 615 TN 1:30:57
10 2 YAM Joe Starkey 607 OH 1:32:11
11! 2 YAM Brian Guinter 179 OH 1:38:45 “
12 1 KAW Walter Lamm 651 WV 1:08:43 i
VET (30UP)

1 4 HON John Robertson 23 WV 2:12:33



